< UNIDR

HAND TOOLS

Bike tool set in tool tray

1600S0OS21 NEW

Product name

Bike tool set in tool tray 640018

Hanger Genie 2.0 - Hanger alignment tool

Cable puller pliers with lock (
T-handle ball-end hex wrench —':'\J
Screw pliers

Dead blow hammer Dm

Label Made for work

Tool tray for 1600SOS21

Article

1600S0S21

1602/5

1642.1/2P-US

193HXS-US

407/4PR

819A-US

1843MFW-BIKE TOOLS

vl.1600S0OS21

Dimensions

3,4,5

170

45

564x364x30

Data Sheet
uniortools.com

Quantity

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.

Usage (pictures)






