

Bike tool set in tool tray

1600SOS21

NEW



Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Bike tool set in tool tray	640018	1600SOS21		9
Hanger Genie 2.0 - Hanger alignment tool		1602/5		1
Cable puller pliers with lock		1642.1/2P-US		1
T-handle ball-end hex wrench	{}	193HXS-US	3, 4, 5	3
Screw pliers		407/4PR	170	1
Dead blow hammer		819A-US	45	1
Label Made for work		1843MFW-BIKE TOOLS		1
Tool tray for 1600SOS21		vl.1600SOS21	564x364x30	1

^{*} Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.

